

ssp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
 FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
 WRIT PETITION NO.1705 OF 2001

.....
 Office Notes, Office
 memorandum of Coram,
 appearances, Court's
 orders or directions
 & Registrar's orders.

Court's or
 Judge's orders

.....
 Mr.R.A.Thorat for the petitioner
 Mr.Chandrakant Chavan for respondent nos.3,5 to 10

CORAM: A.S.OKA,J.

DATE : OCTOBER 4,2010

P.C.:

1 Heard Advocate for the
 petitioner and the Advocate for
 respondent nos.3, 5 to 10.

2 Rule, hearing is expedited. Advocate
 for the respondent nos.3, 5 to 10 waives
 service.

3 Ad-interim relief granted on 25th June
 2001 will continue to operate as interim
 relief.

JUDGE