

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1705 OF 2001

Narayan Thauda PujariPETITIONER

V/S

Sadanand Deney Sona And Ors.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE J

DATE : 27th January, 2026

P.C. :

Not before this Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)